Wolong ECM Vector Motor
ECM.19-03.EN
1
PM-Motoren für geregelte Antriebssysteme
Introduction
Technology
Type

 » Direct flux control technology, high power density
Motor Technology
Type Designation
EM 48 10 A 34 ***
Series of products
Power of output
Motor TypeID: A,B,C,D
Poles：6,8,10,12etc
frame
Electronically commutated motor
2 Moror Parameters
Specifications
Motor Parameters
 » Low speed series
Model Output Rated
(RPM)
Voltage Supply
 (VAC)
Max Current
at 60 Hz(A)
Efficiency
(%)
EM4810B14*** 1/4HP 1050
115 2.9 80
208~230 1.7 81
EM4810B12*** 1/3HP
&1/2HP 1050
115 3.5/5.5 81
208~230 2.3/3.1 82
EM4810A34*** 3/4HP 1050
115 7.8 82
208~230 4.2 83
EM4810A11*** 1HP 1050
115 10.8 84
208~230 5.5 85
Motor Parameters
 » High speed series
Model Output Rated
(RPM)
Voltage Supply
(VAC)
Max Current
at 60 Hz(A)
Efficiency
(%)
EM4810D14*** 1/4HP 1800
115 3.2 81
208~230 1.7 82
EM4810D12*** 1/2HP 1800
115 5.8 84
208~230 3.0 87
EM4810C34*** 3/4HP 1800
115 8.2 85
208~230 4.3 87
EM4810C11*** 1HP 1800
115 10.7 85
208~230 5.5 88
** Motor choices include IP20-IP55 options
** Shaft diameter selection: Φ12.7/Φ15/Φ15.87
3
Constant speed mode
24VAC speed control,
Up to 5 discrete speeds
Speed range 200-2000rpm
115/230VAC single phase power supply (50Hz/60Hz)
Motor protection IP20 to IP22
Open structure for indoor applications
Type A: 5 Speed Motor with Insert Terminal
Constant speed mode
24VAC speed supply
Up to 5 discrete speeds
Selectable direction of rotation